
DATE-28.08.2023 

Ananda 

Chandra 

College, 

Jalpa 

Principal 

Dr. DebashisDas 

The 
online 

payment 

portal 

will 
open 

from 

29/08/2023 

to 
30/08/2023 

till 
12:00 

PM 
midnight. 

asked to 

NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT 

OF 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

ANANDA CHANDRA 

take 

admission 

by 
paying 

Rs 
900/-

as 
admission 

fees 

for 
1 

Semester. 

It 
is 

hereby 

notified 

that, 

selected 

candidates 

of 
2nd 

Phase 

in 
Physical 

Education 

Major 

were 

COLLEGE: JALPAIGURI 



List of the candidates eligible to switch over Physical Educaton 
Merit| Application ID Name of the Student 

1ACC2305182 SUBHANKAR ROY 
2 1ACC2301217 ROHON SAHA 
3 lACC2303865 SHUKLA DHAJA ROY 
4 2ACC2307241 GEETANSHU ROY 

3ACC2307024 SUBHADEEP MAGAR 
2ACC2300588 RAKESH GHOSH 
1ACC23 11118 UJAL ROY 

2ACC2303454 MALAY ROY 
2ACC2308984 BADAL ROY 

10 1ACC2308666 |MANAB ROY 

5 

6 

7 

11 4ACC2306271 MRINMOY ROY 
3ACC2305759 |TITHI DEBNATH 12 

13 

14 1ACC2300097 MUNNA ROY 
15 

16 

lACC2301237 RANI SINGH 

18 

19 

2ACC2302497 PRATIMA ROY 

17 1ACC2303863 BEAUTI ROY 
2ACC2302410 LOVELY ROY 

1ACC2311383 |PRIYANKA ROY 
1ACC2302974 PRERNA KULLU 

20 3ACC2301883 KAMALA PARVEEN 

Department of 
Physical Education 

ANANDA CHANDRA CCLL:C 
lalpaiguri 

Category 
GEN 
GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC-B Sanskrit 

SC 
SC 

GEN 
SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

Major 
Philosophy 

SC 

Mass Cummication 

ST 

Sanskrit 
Political Science 

OBC-BSanskrit 

Mass Cummication 

Sanskrit 
Education 
Bengali 

|History 
Philosophy 

Bengali 
Bengali 
Mass Cummication 
Mass Cummication 

Education 
Philosophy 
Political Science 

OBC-A Political Science 

Score 
25.9 
25.4 

25.3 

24.2 

23.6 

23.1 

23.1 

22.3 

21.5 

20.8 

19.9 

19.8 

19.1 

18.5 

18.3 

17.7 

17.6 

17.3 

17.3 

17.2 

Prnci 
Ananda Chandra Colege 

Jalpaigurl 
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