

DATE-28.08.2023

Dr. DebashisDas Principal Ananda Chandra College, Jalpa asked to take admission by paying Rs 900/- as admission fees for 1st Semester.

The online payment portal will open from 29/08/2023 to 30/08/2023 till 12:00 PM midnight.

It is hereby notified that, selected candidates of 2nd Phase in Physical Education Major were

NOTICE

ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE: JALPAIGURI

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

				Hysical Educaton	
	Application ID	Name of the Student	Category	Major	Score
1	1ACC2305182	SUBHANKAR ROY	GEN	Philosophy	25.9
2	1ACC2301217	ROHON SAHA	GEN	Mass Cummication	25.4
3	1ACC2303865	SHUKLA DHAJA ROY	SC	Sanskrit	25.3
4	2ACC2307241	GEETANSHU ROY	SC	Political Science	24.2
5	3ACC2307024	SUBHADEEP MAGAR	SC	Mass Cummication	23.6
6	2ACC2300588	RAKESH GHOSH	OBC-B	Sanskrit	23.1
7	1ACC2311118	UJJAL ROY	SC	Sanskrit	23.1
8	2ACC2303454	MALAY ROY	SC	Education	22.3
9	2ACC2308984	BADAL ROY	SC	Bengali	21.5
10	1ACC2308666	MANAB ROY	SC	History	20.8
11	4ACC2306271	MRINMOY ROY	SC	Philosophy	19.9
12	3ACC2305759	TITHI DEBNATH	OBC-B	Sanskrit	19.8
13	1ACC2301237	RANI SINGH	GEN	Bengali	19.1
14	1ACC2300097	MUNNA ROY	SC	Bengali	18.5
15	2ACC2302497	PRATIMA ROY	SC	Mass Cummication	18.3
16	2ACC2302410	LOVELY ROY	SC	Mass Cummication	17.7
17	1ACC2303863	BEAUTI ROY	SC	Education	17.6
18	1ACC2311383	PRIYANKA ROY	SC	Philosophy	17.3
19	1ACC2302974	PRERNA KULLU	ST	Political Science	17.3
20	3ACC2301883	KAMALA PARVEEN	OBC-A	the second se	17.2

List of the candidates eligible to switch over Physical Educaton

1 ...

- - -

28/8/2023

Department of Physical Education ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGS Jalpaiguri

Principal Ananda Chandra College Jalpaiguri

13

1